
124.00

51.00

34.50

2.00

81.00

31.50

38.00

12.70

20.0017.50

2.00

Ø5.00

104.00

25.00 33.00

15.50
(Max 64.00)
(Min 45.00)

Max 53.00
Min 33.00

Screw For Adjustment(16mm)

24.00

Ø3.50

Ø5.50

65.00

104.00

(50.00)

20.00 13.00

Ø5.50

38.00

10.50

15.50

51.00

37.50

Ø5.00

2.00

25.00

Ø3.50

33.00

32.00

2.00

137.00

35.00

24.00
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Latch Clamps

Holding Capacity

Model No
Weight

Material

Finish
Supplied with Hook

0.180 Kgs

Steel

FH-60-2600

PAH-60-2600

X - 2.90 kN

Zinc Plated

Model No

Material
Supplied with Hook 

PAH-60-2600-SS

FH-60-2600-SS

Stainless Steel-304

Holding Capacity

Model No
Weight

Material

Finish
Supplied with Hook

0.220 Kgs

Steel

FH-60-2600

PAH-70-2600

X - 1.50 kN

Zinc Plated

Model No

Material
Supplied with Hook 

PAH-70-2600-SS

FH-60-2600-SS

Stainless Steel-304

Holding Capacity

Model No
Weight

Material

Finish
Supplied with Hook

0.150 Kgs

Steel

FH-60-2600

PAH-70-2573

X - 7.40 kN

Zinc Plated

Model No

Material
Supplied with Hook 

PAH-70-2573-SS

FH-60-2600-SS

Stainless Steel-304

Heavy Duty 
Adjustable Latch

Medium Duty
Non-Adjustable Latch

Medium Duty
Spring Non-Adjustable Latch 

123.00

10.50

51.00

20.00

Ø5.50

38.00

2.00
65.00

15.00 13.00

Ø5.00

Ø3.50

25.00

31.50

35.00

2.00

33.00

104.00

23.60

(35.50)

24.00
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